
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
16 
80 
8 

12 
96 
3 

72 
77 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Tommy Lingvall 
Lukas Engman 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Wikström 
Dante Tallgren 
Molle Molin 
Johnny Härnströmer 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
42.509 
42.677 
43.168 
43.462 
43.583 
43.658 
44.610 
45.044 

Diff 

0.168 
0.659 
0.953 
1.074 
1.149 
2.101 
2.535 

Best Speed 
76,473 
76,172 
75,306 
74,796 
74,589 
74,461 
72,872 
72,169 

In Lap 
4 
9 

12 
4 
8 
6 

10 
12 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-24 12:00:41 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
MiniRR Senior 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:44:22 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-24 11:45 


