

RM2 Södertälje

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Senior

Tuvängen 0,903 km

Träning 2

2025-05-24 11:45

Practice started at 11:44:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	42.509		76,473	4	SWEDEN
2	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior	42.677	0.168	76,172	9	SWEDEN
3	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	43.168	0.659	75,306	12	SWEDEN
4	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior	43.462	0.953	74,796	4	SWEDEN
5	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	43.583	1.074	74,589	8	SWEDEN
6	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Senior	43.658	1.149	74,461	6	SWEDEN
7	72	Molle Molin	MiniRR Senior	44.610	2.101	72,872	10	SWEDEN
8	77	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior	45.044	2.535	72,169	12	SWEDEN